
INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - PRO SINGLES MAIN EVENT

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

HAGERSTOWN SPEEDWAY - HAGERSTOWN, MARYLAND

ROUND 10 OF 22 - JULY 9, 2011

AMA Pro Singles

HAGERSTOWN HALF-MILE
16B

3 #18M #19L #20T #25A #30S #32A #33E #36A #55A#11L
2 C. Anderson W. Maguire A. Bushman M. LaBelle S. Texter J. Isennock A. Greenland M. Avila J. Long III J. Shoemaker

1 YAM HON HON HON HON HON HON SUZ SUZHON

1 27.565 4:03.467 4:32.451 27.273 27.431 27.891 5:06.177 27.545 26.97127.442

2 25.470 24.811 25.311 25.661 25.403 25.718 25.363 25.403 25.28725.541

3 25.261 24.752 25.284 25.349 25.235 25.587 25.362 24.968 25.18924.983

4 25.363 25.096 25.366 25.552 25.253 25.504 25.095 25.087 25.01625.174

5 25.365 25.146 25.331 25.243 25.192 25.119 25.401 25.350 25.22025.325

6 25.388 24.998 25.258 25.169 25.117 25.255 25.449 25.323 24.91525.567

7 25.420 25.115 25.128 25.344 25.112 25.356 25.259 25.132 25.27525.143

8 25.178 25.739 25.262 25.270 25.075 25.400 25.177 25.273 25.01325.871

9 25.410 25.033 25.288 25.353 24.965 25.176 25.405 25.305 25.02325.312

10 25.355 24.907 25.200 25.414 25.054 25.465 25.381 25.198 25.07125.294

11 25.208 24.961 25.164 25.311 25.131 25.337 25.225 25.172 25.09825.059

12 25.316 24.944 25.168 25.653 25.189 25.498 25.181 25.039 24.88625.336

13 25.095 25.157 25.292 25.371 25.181 25.540 25.168 25.226 25.04925.261

14 25.222 25.149 25.160 25.237 25.215 25.133 25.319 25.121 25.03325.003

15 25.519 25.121 25.495 25.214 25.165 25.589 25.341 25.553 25.11125.229

16 25.362 25.183 25.241 25.152 25.038 25.326 25.452 25.258 25.26225.141

998 25.095 24.752 25.128 25.152 24.965 25.119 25.095 24.968 24.886MIN 24.983

27.565 25.739 25.495 27.273 27.431 27.891 25.452 27.545 26.971MAX 27.442

25.469 25.074 25.263 25.473 25.297 25.556 25.305 25.372 25.214AVG 25.418

3 #71L #76L #80B #81C #91Y #94L #96B#57U
2 A. Irish R. Treinen G. Callies C. Crawford Z. Palmer M. Martin J. Cunningham C. Johncox

1 HON HON HON HON HON YAM YAMHON

1 4:47.171 1:16.603 27.032 27.188 5:20.321 26.597 27.19627.108

2 25.118 24.801 25.712 25.400 24.957 25.846 25.04826.031

3 24.978 25.140 25.325 25.086 25.202 25.540 25.06325.441

4 25.194 25.040 25.188 25.230 24.852 25.399 25.21625.438

5 24.960 24.895 25.083 25.364 24.930 25.193 25.22425.446

6 25.111 25.088 25.196 25.240 24.926 25.288 25.18025.349

7 24.963 25.003 25.267 25.260 24.858 25.268 25.08225.736

8 25.062 25.223 25.025 25.382 25.310 25.446 25.14325.528

9 24.886 25.037 25.226 25.686 24.812 25.394 25.40225.438

10 24.840 25.260 25.009 25.366 24.912 25.581 24.98425.462

11 24.960 25.141 25.050 25.312 24.959 25.541 25.04625.301

12 25.284 25.157 24.984 25.289 24.887 25.489 25.07025.333

13 25.054 25.061 24.977 25.534 24.995 25.194 25.03925.179

14 25.056 24.890 25.108 25.325 25.030 25.419 25.25225.224

15 24.984 25.170 25.114 25.434 24.884 25.551 25.26425.256

16 24.955 24.940 25.062 25.523 25.063 25.376 25.18425.183

998 24.840 24.801 24.977 25.086 24.812 25.193 24.984MIN 25.179

25.284 25.260 27.032 27.188 25.310 26.597 27.196MAX 27.108

25.027 25.056 25.272 25.476 24.972 25.508 25.275AVG 25.528
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